
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

July 19, 2011, 1:15 - 3:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 

AGENDA 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Update on the Storm Water Multi-Sector General Permit  Cynthia Hooper 
 

Update on Chapter 210 Reuse     Louis C. Herrin, III, P.E. 
 

Status of Implementation Procedures    Charles W. Maguire 
 
Update on the TPDES MS4 Storm Water General Permit  Hooper 
 
Legislative / Sunset Review Update     Maguire 
 
Implementation of House Bill 571: Regulation of Certain  Lynda Clayton 
Aggregate Production Operations       
 
Update on Pesticides General Permit    Maguire 

 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  October 25, 2011, 1:15 p.m., Building E, Room 201S  
 

3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments during the time of 

the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov�


First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Lauren Gonzalez Alan Plummer Assoc. lgonzalez@apaienv.com
Anthony Bennett Anthony Bennett Consulting bennett.anthony@sbcglobal.net
Bryan Snoddy Attonery General Of Texas bryan.snoddy@oag.state.tx.us
Rajendra Bhattarai City of Austin raj.bhattarai@ci.austin.tx.us
Barbara Wortham Barbara Wortham barbara.wortham@tceq.texas.gov
Heather Harris CH2MHILL heather.harris@ch2m.com
Lee Lawson City of Austin lee.lawson@ci.austin.tx.us
Susan Alvarez City of Dallas susan.alvarez@dallascityhall.com
Peter Blanchette City of Dallas peter.blanchette@dallascityhall.com
Rene Lopez Fort Sam Houston
Scott Reed Fort Sam Houston sreed@team-ie.com
Michael Morrison Freese and Nichols mgm@freese.com
Debbie Magin Guadalupe-Blanco River dmagin@gbra.org
Gloria Broussard LCRA gbroussa@lcra.org
Michelle Smith Lloyd Gosselink msmith@lglawfirm.com
Tina Ramage Lloyd Gosselink cramage@lglawfirm.com
Susan Meckel Lower Colorado River 
Alan Cherepon TCEQ alan.cherepon@tceq.texas.gov
June Ella Martinez TCEQ june_ella.martinez@tceq.texas.gov
George Ortiz TCEQ george.ortiz@tceq.texas.gov
Harvey Browning TCEQ harvey.browning@tceq.texas.gov
Estella Miramontez TCEQ estella.miramontez@tceq.texas.gov
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov
Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov
Rebecca Villalba TCEQ rebecca.villalba@tceq.texas.gov
Cynthia Hooper TCEQ cynthia.hooper@tceq.texas.gov
Louis Herrin TCEQ louis.herrin@tceq.texas.gov
Lynda Clayton TCEQ lynda.clayton@tceq.texas.gov
Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov
Charles Maguire TCEQ charles.maguire@tceq.texas.gov
Yujuin Yang TWDB yujuin.yang@twdb.state.tx.us
Kevin Rucker TxDOT
Bruce Wiland Wiland Consulting wiland1@att.net
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